BANK OF CHINA LTD

BANK OF CHINA LTD

ISIN: CNE1000001Z5

Overview

2024/05/10 16:55:38

Price
0.4404 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

4.46% (0.02)

CNE100000125

3988
Frankfurt
EUR
Financial
Stock

37,164 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.438 EUR
0.4484 EUR
0.438 EUR
0.4216 EUR
0.44024 EUR
133,400
58,728.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline
B Equity Weekly
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2= Global Equity Ratings
|

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE1000001Z5&ID_NOTATION=19682697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=498f33ec2971e99033c960ad3b3c225d3ca015c8f2f87ffa23373b2c21919657&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0bbbfad756eadba8&time=1715589053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937d69c9feeecd2a3404e52245b4cb5f757e5d0fc16d96a88c6a7139c50d8314&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29dc20a2ef3a75f51&time=1715589053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77c9cc55da2c24a9d5ddeb4d0cf549c98e958c82f70c7e28746602e57eeed1f1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a81a45590205885c4&time=1715589053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c4d206d3a565fc0b7d1eab2a7f27053df70b6a9e4b8f42c9e9c4487257eb2c8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f09ffc47691228c69&time=1715589053&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6556c9071e2c3e2b46bb829bf2f02687a0ee7e35c0895f25c5c2a0c785f0192b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd759eac099814d9c&time=1715589053&tool=RSC

BANK OF CHINA LTD

Details

2024/05/10 16:55:38

Price
0.4404 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.46% (0.02)

CNE100000125
3988

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

37,164 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.438 EUR
High 0.4484 EUR
Low 0.438 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.4216 EUR
VWAP 0.44024 EUR
Volume (pcs) 133,400
Trading volume 58,728.30
Number of trades 9
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.65% +17.07% +30.68%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +0.06 +0.10
Beta 0.40 0.63 0.20
Volatility  34.41 36.29 33.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANK OF CHINA LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 10

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 0.4437 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 11:05 0.4373 EUR
10

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 0.4336 EUR

10
Hong Kong Stock

2024/05/ 17:32 0.4415 EUR

2024/05/ 10:08 3.74 HKD

0.4254 EUR (31,180
0.4018 EUR (32,334
0.3674 EUR (21,150
0.3484 EUR (19,492
0.4484 EUR (2024/05/10
0.3300 EUR (2024/01/17
0.4484 EUR (2024/05/10
0.3000 EUR (2023/08/22

—_ = — = — O o O

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.09 27
0.03 4
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19682697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11474214

BANK OF CHINA LTD

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/ 16:55 0.4404 EUR 0.06
10

2024/05/ 20:08 0.46 USD  0.02
09

2024/05/ 19:30 0.4341 EUR 0.00
10

2024/05/ 08:08 0.435EUR 0.00
10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11474214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14962004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14962004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682696

BANK OF CHINA LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

@ ¥ B 4k £5 (%)

BANK OF CHINA rom mos)

Contact Details
BANK OF CHINA LTD.

No. 1 Fuxingmen Nei Dajie, Xicheng District

- 100818 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-6659-6688

Fax: +86-10-6601-6871
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Chengwen
Zhuo
Jiandong Liu
Jin Liu
Jingzhen Lin
Qian Meng
Rong Zhao
Xiadong
Zhang

Yi Zhang

Zhao Cai

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hai Jiao Ge Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Hui Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Ping Hui Member of Supervisory
Board

Sai Peng Jose  Member of Supervisory

Chui Board

Wei Nan E. Member of Supervisory
Board

Xiao Lei Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Yi Yun Chu Member of Supervisory
Board

Yong Yan Shi Member of Supervisory
Board

Bing Hua Member of Supervisory

Huang Board

Cheung Kong Member of Supervisory

Liao Board

Giovanni Tria Member of Supervisory
Board

Han Guang Wei Member of Supervisory
Board

He Hua Zhou Member of Supervisory
Board

Jean-Louis Ekra Member of Supervisory
Board

Jian Gang Member of Supervisory

Zhang Board

Jin Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Jing Zhen Lin Member of Supervisory
Board

Xiang Sen Jia Member of Supervisory
Board

Xiao Hui Lou Member of Supervisory
Board

Yi Zhang Member of Supervisory
Board

Yong Zhang Member of Supervisory
Board
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